
Employment Resources

Companies Hiring Positions Websites

Aflac Benefit Advisor www.aflac.com

Aldi Stocker www.aldi.com

Allied Various positions www.alliedelec.com

Amazon Various www.amazon.jobs

Apex Systems - Irving Telecom Project Manager www.apexsystems.com/careers

Aramark Food Services Various www.aramark.com

AT&T Principal Project-Program Manager www.att.com/careers

AWS Head of Telecom Partners aws.amazon.com/careers/

Axis Regional Sales Manager www.axiscommunications.com
BUC-EE's Warehouse stocker, Cashier www.bucees.everyjobforme.com

City of Lewisville Various Positions www.cityoflewisville.com

Community in Schools of North Texas          Elementary school positions cforest@cisnt.org

Costco Warehouse Various Positions www.costco.com/jobs.html

Dallas Morning News Talent Acquistition Manager www.dallasmorningnews.com

Deloitte SAP SAC Planning Manager - Houston www.deloitte.com

Department of Veteran Affairs        Various positions/locations www.va.gov/jobs

DFW Airport Various positions www.jobs2careers.com/airport

Ericsson Various telecommunication positions www.ericsson.com/en/careers

Fed Ex Operations Manager www.fedex.com

Fema Construction Analyst (Cost Estimator) www.fema.gov

Frito Lay Packaging Machine Operator - Irving www.fritolay.com

Frontier Communications Various Positions www.frontier-careers.com

Golden Chick Head of Operations www.goldenchick.com/careers

Home Depot Various www.homedepot.com

Interceramics Distribution Center -   Carrollton www.interceramics.com

Image Microsystems/Office Furniture Source Various www.dfwjobstoday.com

iProspect Manager Communications Planning www.iprospect.com

JLL Senior Manager Facilities www.jll.com

JCPennys Various  Positions www.jcpenny.com

KGP Services Program Manager - Dallas www.kgpco.com/about-us/careers-at-kgpco

Kroger       Various www.kroger.com

Lisanti Food Services Hiring Class A CDL Drivers www.lisantifoodserviceoftexas.com

Lockheed Martin Various www.lockheedmartin.com

Lowe's Various www.lowe's.com
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Companies Hiring Positions Websites

Microsoft Business Manager www.microsoft.com

Northrop Grumman Manager Contracts www.northropgrumman.com

NTTA Customer Service Representative www.TollTagInsider@ntta.org

Parkland Hospital Various positions www.parklandcareers.com

Pepisco Various positions/locations www.pepsicojobs.com

Pizza Hut Various positions www.pizzahut.com/careers

Ryder System Assisant Manager Remote www.jobs.ryder.com

Rising Star Various positions www.RisingStarcorp.com

Romark Logistics Various positions/locations www.romarklogisticsjobs.com

Ross for less Various positions wwwjobs.rossstores.com

Sam's Club/Walmart Various Positions www.careers.walmart.com

Samsung N-1 Technecial Project Manager www.samsung.com/us/careers/

Small Business Administration         Loan Assistant   -  Forth Worth,TX www.sba.gov

Social Security Adminstration Various Positions www.ssa.gov/careers

Spectrum Communications Various Positions www.spectrumcareers.com

Stryker Program Manager www.stryker.com/careers

Target Various positions www.target.com

Texas Instruments Various Positions www.texasinstruments.com/careers

Toyota Program Manager www.toyota.com/careers

TSA Various Positions www.tsa.gov

Uline Warehouse www.uline.com

UPS Various Positions www.ups-jobs.com

USAA Director of Development Product www.usaa.com

Verizon Supply Chain Project Manager www.verizon.com/careers

Veterans Administration Various Positions www.vacareers.va.gov

Walgreens Various Positions www.walgreens.com/careers

Wal-Mart Various www.walmart.com
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Resources below searches several employers Websites

Career Alerts www.careeralerts.com

Career Builders www.careerbuilder.com

Career Job 360 www.careerjobs360.com

Career One Stop www.careeronestop.org

Employment Search www.employment.org

Engineering Jobs www.engineeringjobs.com

Every Job for me     www.everyjobforme.com

Find Dream Jobs www.finddreamjobs.com

Glassdoor www.glassdoor.com

I Hire Engineering www.ihireengineering.com

Indeed www.indeed.com

Job Brony www.jpbbrony.com

Jobs 2 Careers www.jobs2careers.com

Jobs at the ladders www.theladders.com

Jobs Online www.jobsonline.com

Jobungo www.jobungo.com

Jobvardo www.jobvardo.com

LaborMax Staffing www.labormax.net

LinkedIn www.linkedin.com

Local jobs www.localjobster.com

Neuvoo www.neuvoo.com

Next career for Me www.nextcareerforme.com

Resoures in your area www.resourcesinyourarea.com

Simplyjobs www.simplyjobs.com

Work Force Solutions  www.dfwjobs.com
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Unemployment Resources

Texas Workforce Commission www.workintexas.com

Unemployment information, Appeals, Jobs & Workforce services www.twc.texas.gov

Staffing Companies in the  Lewisville Area Websites

Employment Solutions   972-221-5566 www.emptemp.com

CornerStone 972-353-4477 www.cornerstonestaffing.com

Adecco Staffing 972-316-3200 www.adeccousa.com

Frontline Source 972-434-9626 or 469-362-1045 www.frontlinesourcegroup.com
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